

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

Scott Fitzpatrick

158

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2007, Page 1, Section 7.005, Line 9,
- 2
- 3 by deleting "49,209" and inserting "49,309";
- 4
- 5 further amend page 2, section 7.015, line 26, by deleting "1,336,651" and inserting "1,338,651";
- 6
- 7 further amend said page, said section, line 43, by deleting "131,420" and inserting "132,020";
- 8
- 9 further amend said page, said section, line 56, by deleting "109,318" and inserting "112,318";
- 10
- 11 further amend page 21, section 7.830, line 18, by deleting "5,983" and inserting "6,083";
- 12
- 13 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_